© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
4-FT T5 Models
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
PC SERIES - LED T5 Tube (4-FT)
The PC SERIES - LED T5 Tube, Up to 127 lm/W, Type A or Type B,

Sunpark U-154T5HO-1
Sunpark U-254T5HO-1
Sunpark U-2/54T5HO
Sylvania - Quicktronic QHE 2X54T5HO/UNV PSN
Sylvania - Quicktronic QHE 2X54T5HO/UNV PSN HT
Sylvania - Quicktronic QHE 4X54T5HO/UNV PSN HT SCL [DOE]
Sylvania - Quicktronic QT1x54/120PHO-DIM
Sylvania - Quicktronic QTP 4X54T5HO/UNV PSN HT W
TCP E2P54PRSUNVE
Universal-Triad B254PUNVHB-D
Universal-Triad B454PUNV-E
Universal-Triad B454PUNVHB-E
Watran DB-254HO-MV-TP-PS-SL
Ordering Information
Model Size Type Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color
L46T5HE-840-15P-P6-EB 4-FT A 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2100 125 lm/W 4000K No White
L46T5HE-850-15P-P6-EB 4-FT A 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2100 125 lm/W 5000K No White
L46T5HO-840-24P-P6-EB 4-FT A 24W 120-277V 0.20A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3550 125 lm/W 4000K No White
L46T5HO-850-24P-P6-EB 4-FT A 24W 120-277V 0.20A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3550 125 lm/W 5000K No White
L46T5HE-840-14P-P4-BP 4-FT B 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2100 140 lm/W 4000K No White
L46T5HE-850-14P-P4-BP 4-FT B 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2100 140 lm/W 5000K No White
L46T5HO-840-25P-P4-BP 4-FT B 25W 120-277V 0.21A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3500 140 lm/W 4000K No White
L46T5HO-840-25P-P4-BP 4-FT B 25W 120-277V 0.21A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3500 140 lm/W 5000K No White
Ballast Compatibility (Type A HO Models)